
pulled Pork

Sausage

turkey

brisket

pork Ribs

Chicken Wings

6.99

6.69

7.49

9.49

8.49

13.49

13.49

13.99

18.49

15.99

25.99

25.99

26.99

34.99

Pork Shoulder

Jalapeño Cheddar

Sliced Breast

Black Angus

Pork Spare Ribs

See full menu for 
all flavors 

f

The Carolina

The Meltdown

Mac & Cheese
Apple Slaw
Pit-Smoked Beans
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
HOMEMADE KETTLE CHIPS
MIXED GREEN SALAD
Fries Seasoned or Salted

Cheese Fries
Onion Rings

*Prices are subject to change
*Texas toast, house-made pickled onions and pickles are available upon request
*Upcharge for brisket and ribs 

Meats 1/4 pound 1/2 pound by the pound
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Sides
3.89

3.89

3.89

3.89

3.49

4.99

4.39

5.89

5.89

Signature sandwiches
The SASQUATCH

6.49

6.49

6.49

6.49

14.40 20.49

1 link 2 links 4 links

1 bone 4 bones 6 bones 12 bones

5 wings 10 wings

doublesingle

Pulled Pork
sliced Brisket
sliced turkey 
Sausage

sandwiches

12.19

15.69

13.19

12.19

Pulled Pork & Apple Slaw

Brisket with Onion Rings
& Cheese Sauce

Sausage, Brisket & Apple Slaw
13.19

16.69

17.69

Chocolate Chunk Cookie
Brownie
Raspberry White
Chocolate Cheesecake

Desserts
2.99
2.99
5.99

Slider sandwich 
Pork, brisket, or turkey; served with 
single side and drink; 12 & under

Kids meal
8.99

download our app for smokin’ hot rewards

serves family of 4-5
Includes: 1 1/2 lbs. of meat
(2 meats) with 3 pints of sides.*

Family Feast
66.99*

serves family of 8-10
Includes: 3 lbs. of meat
(3 meats) with 3 quarts of sides.*

XL Family Feast
130.99*

pint

10.79

10.79

10.79

10.79

quART

18.99

18.99

18.99

18.99

46.00

46.00

46.00

46.00

GALLON

1/2 PAN 20.00 full PAN 30.00 

1/2 PAN 35.00 full PAN 55.00 

Colorado’s

BEST 
Happy Hour

 Beers$1 Mon-Fri | 2-5 pm

Get a

             free
pulled pork sandwich!

The pilgrim
Turkey, Garlic Mashed
Potatoes & Cranberry Relish

14.19

+ happy hour food!

Add a single side and 20 oz. fountain
to any sandwich for 5.99

Choice of Protein, Mixed Greens, 
Cucumber, Tomato, Carrot, 
Cheese, Crouton

EntrEe Salad 13.99‘
30.99
20 wings

Add a single side and 20 oz. 
fountain for 5.99

3.60 now using
BEEF TALLOW
in all fryers

Colorado’s
championship bbq



Rocky Mountain
BBQ Association
Hall of Fame
Inductee

National
BBQ News
Best of 
The Best

Several Media
Outlets
Best BBQ
in Denver Menu

Catering

2 Meats
3 sides

per person
$16.99

3 Meats
3 sides

per person
$17.99

per person
$12.99
BBQ on a budget 

pulled pork
apple slaw

smoked beans

2 Meats
2 sides

per person
$15.99

choose choose choose

need more help? submit a
contact form on our website.

sauce

slider buns

reusable set pan

delivery & set up

gallon iced tea

gallon lemonade

other
7.99

4.99

12.00

49.00

7.00

11.00

20 oz. bottle

Bag of 12

2 hours fuel

Within 10 miles

Unsweet or Sweet

Original or Flavored

* * *

STARTING AT A 15 PERSON MINIMUM  |  *upcharge for brisket and ribs  

order catering online

A la carte options
are available to order by the pound.

gquebbq.com/catering

open daily 11 am - 9 pm (or until it’s gone)

Lakewood
7085 W. Alaska Dr.

Lakewood, CO 80226
(720) 524-3660

lone tree
8433 Park Meadows Center Dr.  

Lone Tree, CO 80124
(303) 729-2506

Westminster
5160 W. 120th Ave. Unit K

Westminster CO, 80020
(303) 379-9205

Empower, folsom 
& coors field

Thornton
2681 E. 120th Ave.

Thornton, CO 80233
(303) 447-1481

Boxed Meals
All boxes come with a 
BBQ sandwich, chips, 

cookie, pickle, utensils 
& BBQ sauce.

need individual
orders? try our

starting at $15.99
20 person minimum
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